
Carpino Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sacco Matteo (13/120) 4 12 4 6 3 3 4 9 0 0 4 12 3 8 4 5 2 4 0 0

Sacco Pasquale (13/093) 4 10 4 0 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 8 0 0

De Stefano Antonio (14/051) 4 11 4 7 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0

Palmieri Piero (13/121) 0 0 2 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 5 4 7 0 0

Di Mauro Giuseppe (13/092) 4 10 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Gregorio Nicola (13/119) 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 2 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sacco Matteo 13/120 28 59 2,11

Sacco Pasquale 13/093 32 45 1,41

De Stefano Antonio 14/051 19 38 2,00

Palmieri Piero 13/121 26 35 1,35

Di Mauro Giuseppe 13/092 10 19 1,90

Di Gregorio Nicola 13/119 13 5 0,38

Bar La Vela "A"

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Viesti Domenico (13/099) 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 10

Zanzarelli Giovanni (13/096) 0 0 4 7 3 9 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 6

Bellantuono Gianluca (13/098) 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 12 4 1 0 0 4 3 2 4 2 6 4 2

Russi Dante (13/097) 0 0 2 6 4 5 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 8 2 6 2 0

Castelluccia Domenico Giuseppe 0 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Viesti Domenico 13/099 32 85 2,66

Zanzarelli Giovanni 13/096 31 59 1,90

Bellantuono Gianluca 13/098 28 43 1,54

Russi Dante 13/097 26 42 1,62

Castelluccia Domenico 13/095 11 15 1,36

Natabirra

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Polignone Cesare (13/084) 4 10 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 8

Cipriani Adriano (13/083) 4 11 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 7

Di Bari Sante (13/086) 4 11 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 8

Lombardi Giovanni (13/085) 4 7 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 12 4 4 0 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Polignone Cesare 13/084 32 83 2,59

Cipriani Adriano 13/083 32 80 2,50

Di Bari Sante 13/086 32 80 2,50

Lombardi Giovanni 13/085 32 65 2,03

Vico Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Damiani Antonio (13/106) 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 4 6 4 8

Del Conte Domenico (13/108) 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 5

Damiani Domenico (13/105) 4 1 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 5

Trombetta Antonio (13/107) 4 2 4 0 0 0 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 0 0 0 4 2 4 1

Cusmai Francesco (13/109) 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cusmai Santino (13/110) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Damiani Antonio 13/106 32 23 0,72

Del Conte Domenico 13/108 22 14 0,64

Damiani Domenico 13/105 32 12 0,38

Trombetta Antonio 13/107 32 8 0,25

Cusmai Francesco 13/109 10 2 0,20

Cusmai Santino 13/110 0 0 0,00



Crazy Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Maggio Antonio (13/079) 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 11 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5

Tenace Carmine (13/087) 2 0 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 11 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 2 3 8

Ventrella Nico (13/089) 4 4 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12

Tancredi Luigi (13/111) 2 0 0 0 2 3 3 3 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 1

Tenace Matteo (13/088) 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 5 2 1

Iovane Alessandro (13/091) 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Petronca Palma (13/112) 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2

Tenace Carmine (13/094) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Maggio Antonio 13/079 24 34 1,42

Tenace Carmine 13/087 25 29 1,16

Ventrella Nico 13/089 15 22 1,47

Tancredi Luigi 13/111 16 22 1,38

Tenace Matteo 13/088 19 21 1,11

Iovane Alessandro 13/091 14 12 0,86

Petronca Palma 13/112 9 6 0,67

Tenace Carmine 13/094 6 2 0,33


